alca

A750-ECO-1800

Flexi pipe 5/4"x32/40 plastic

G5/4"

@32
240

390-830

Application
For connecting waste systems with internal sewers

Features

Material: recycled polypropylene
Adjustable length of 390-830 mm
Low carbon footprint

Connection @5/4"x32/40 mm
Made in Czech Republic

Zero waste production process

Scope of supply
" Flexi pipes holder
" Flexi pipe
= Plastic nut 5/4"connection
" Seal
Order number, Logistic information
Weight Dimensions Quantity
Code EAN (piece | packing | palett) (piece | packing) (packing | palett)
A750-ECO-1800 8595580582128 0,11]10,94]195,0 kg 400x40x40. | 590x430%390. mm 100. | 1600. pcs

Warranty Customs code
2/2 years 39173900

* For more information about warranty visit https://www.alcadrain.com/warranty. 1
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